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B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  1 COSTA                     FABIO             185

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  2 NIELI                     CATALDO           184,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  3 PETROLO                   GUIDO             166

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  4 NASTASI                   PEPPUCCIO         160

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  5 MINARDO                   MARIA             155

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  6 DEL PRIORE                ANDREA            153,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  7 TAMBASCO                  SALVATORE         153

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  8 BOCCIA                    MICHELE           150

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  9 MAGGIORE                  GIAMPIETRO        148

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 10 ABBINENTE                 SANTE             131

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  11 CASCAVILLA                ALESSANDRO        127

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  12 CARRINI                   BENEDETTO         92,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 13 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             91,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  14 GANGEMI                   EGIDIO            88

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  15 MANNA                     ROBERTO           72

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 16 MORO                      DONATO            57,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  17 BELLANTONE                CRISTIAN          56

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  18 SCATURRO                  ROSARIO           53

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 19 TIRANNO                   MARCO             47

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 20 SCARPONE                  LAURA             44

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 21 LIBRIZZI                  SALVATORE         43

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 22 CACCAMO                   CONCETTA          38

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 23 FERRIELLO                 FRANCESCA         33

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  24 MORELLI                   SILVIA            27

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 25 ALBANESE                  CARMELO           24

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  26 PISCIUNERI                LOREDANA          20

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 27 PALAZZOLO                 DOMENICA          20

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 28 SANFILIPPO                SALVATORE         19

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 29 SPITALERI                 CLAUDIO           18

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 30 SABIA                     ANGELO            17
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B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 31 BARCI                     NICOLA            17

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 32 ROTTURA                   WALTER            15

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  33 NAPOLI                    BALDASSARE        15

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 34 FERRARO                   SIMONE            14

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 35 GUCCIONE                  FLORIANA          14

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 36 CREA                      DANIELE ANTONIO   13,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 37 CALABRESE                 SANDRO            13

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 38 MARANDO                   VALERIO           12,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 39 SIMONE                    SANTI             12,5

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 40 MUNGIOVI'                 MICHELE           12

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 41 TOMAINO                   DANIELE           11

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  42 DALESSANDRO               CARLO             11

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN  43 CARERI                    MARIO             11

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRARIE       NORMALE                       NN X 44 ROSACE                    DEMETRIO EMANUELE 19

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  1 MONE                      ANGELO            139

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  2 AMATA                     GIUSEPPE          117

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 3 LAGANA'                   NADIA             79,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 4 SOCCIO                    FRANCESCO         45

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 5 SCIONTI                   MARIA CARMELA     44

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 6 MADDONNI                  ELISA             35

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 7 BRUNO                     GIOVANNA FABIANA  34

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 8 SCHIFANELLA               DAIANA VALENTINA  34

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 9 MIRANDA                   FRANCESCO         30

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  10 LETTIERI                  MASSIMILIANO      27

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  11 CAFARELLI                 SALVATORE ANTONIO 25,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 12 PANSERA                   MARIA             25

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  13 LO CONTE                  FRANCO            23

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  14 FINOCCHIARO               FABIO             20

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 15 GALATA'                   ANTONELLA         19,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 16 MANGONE                   ROSSELLA          18,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 17 FAZZINO                   ROSALINDA         18,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 18 NAPOLI                    NICOLA            18,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 19 MATRISCIANO               SEBASTIANO        17,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 20 ORECCHIA                  CATERINA          17

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 21 CREA                      FEDERICO          15,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 22 MERCADANTE                MICHELE           14,5



B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 23 MUTO                      FABIANO           14,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 24 NIELI                     LUCIA             14

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 25 CARBONE                   SANTO             13,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 26 PAGANO                    LETIZIA           13

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 27 CALLIPARI                 ANTONIO           13

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  28 TRIPODI                   UMBERTO           12,5

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 29 LEO                       VITO              12

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 30 CRISALLI                  FABIO             11

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 31 AMUSO                     DOMENICO          11

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 32 BAGORDO                   CIRO              6

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  1 CUBELLO                   NICOLA            143

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  2 LO MAURO                  AMEDEO MASSIMILIAN105

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  3 TERI                      GIACOMO LUCA      99

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 4 ADAMO                     GIUSEPPE          99

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 5 CENTONZE                  FABIO             67

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 6 ABBINENTE                 SANTE             44

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 7 TIRANNO                   MARCO             36,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 8 MASUCCI                   ELISABETTA        34

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 9 MIRABILE                  CARMELO           33,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 10 SCARPONE                  LAURA             32

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 11 ROTTURA                   WALTER            32

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 12 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             31,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 13 PARRILLA                  ANTONIO           28

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  14 SCATURRO                  ROSARIO           25

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 15 ALBANESE                  CARMELO           24

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 16 MORO                      DONATO            21,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 17 LIBRIZZI                  SALVATORE         21

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 18 CACCAMO                   CONCETTA          20

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  19 PISCIUNERI                LOREDANA          20

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 20 PALAZZOLO                 DOMENICA          20

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 21 SANFILIPPO                SALVATORE         19

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  22 BELLANTONE                CRISTIAN          18

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 23 SPITALERI                 CLAUDIO           18

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  24 LATERZA                   STEFANO           17,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 25 SABIA                     ANGELO            17

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 26 CELENTANO                 FRANCESCO         16



B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  27 MAGGI                     ANDREA            16

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  28 NAPOLI                    BALDASSARE        15

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 29 FERRARO                   SIMONE            14

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 30 GUCCIONE                  FLORIANA          14

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 31 CREA                      DANIELE ANTONIO   13,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 32 CALABRESE                 SANDRO            13

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 33 MARANDO                   VALERIO           12,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 34 SIMONE                    SANTI             12,5

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 35 GARGIULO                  FERDINANDO        12

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 36 MUNGIOVI'                 MICHELE           12

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 37 TOMAINO                   DANIELE           11

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  38 CARERI                    MARIO             11

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 39 CIERI                     BARTOLOMEO        10


